Indiana Football Coaches Association
Class 4A
JUNIOR All-State Team 2023

Offense
Pos. First Name Last Name School
WR Luke Ellspermann Reitz Memorial
WR Clark Taylor Brebeuf Jesuit
TE Andrew Monday Mississinawa
OL Luke Juris Hobart
OL Job Mavrick Culver Academies
OL Alex Kramer Greenwood
OL Parker Mattingly Reitz Memorial
OL Max Parciak Northwood
QB Maverick Geske Brebeuf Jesuit
RB Joliba Brogan Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
RB Matthew McKitrick Western
K  Dominic De Freitas Northwood
AT-L Dallas Freeman Greenfield Central
AT-L Hunter Stroud Martinsville

(continued)

Gr.

11
1
11
1"
10
11
11
11
1
11
10
11
1"
11

Ht.
511
6’1
6’1
6’1
6’2
6’5
6’5
6’3
6’0
59
51
6’0
6”4
511

Wt.
165
168
190
250
240
278
245
299
190
175
190
165
185
170



Class 4A

JUNIOR All-State Team 2023

Defense

Pos. First Name

DL Travis
DL Donald
DL  Justin
DL Kimar

LB Alexander

LB Dylan
LB  Garrett
DB Kaden
DB Darrel
DB Landin
DB Adrian
P Andrew
AT-L Hayden

AT-L Stratton

Last Name
Henke

Lee
Buckhalter
Nelson
Broshears
Krehl
Ranes
Lark
Taylor
Hoeppner
Wooten
Barker
Scott

Fuller

School

Northridge

South Bend Washington

Crispus Attucks
Wayne

Reitz Memorial
East Noble

New Palestine
Lebanon
Crispus Attucks
Leo

Wayne

Kokomo

New Prairie

Columbia City

Gr.

1"

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

Ht.
6’2
6’2
6’0
6’2
511
59
6’1
510
6’0
6’0
6’0
6’5
6’0
51

Wt.
225
215
180
210
190
190
227
175
180
180
160
230
182
175



